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Category
JL#
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GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

WHITE 
BUTTERCREAM

Our rich and creamy white buttercream 
icing is perfect for blending your own 

custom icing colors.  Let your artistic flare 
out when you decorate your cookies and 

cakes with this classic icing!

Janey Lous

Icing 

2715050 

White Buttercream Icing

00853305008154
853305008154

10.0

Pounds

0.17

240
5

400
5

30
10.0

10.63
7.0
7.0

6.0
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