

## WHITE BUTTERCREAM

Our rich and creamy white buttercream icing is perfect for blending your own custom icing colors. Let your artistic flare out when you decorate your cookies and cakes with this classic icing!

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	lcing
JL#	2715050
Item Description	White Buttercream Icing
GTIN	00853305008154
UPC Case	853305008154
Pack	1
Size	10.0
UOM	Pounds
Cube	0.17
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	5
Minimum Run	400
Hi	5
Ti	30
Net Weight	10.0
Gross Weight	10.63
Case Width	7.0
Case Length	7.0
Case Height	6.0



